Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519209EN page 1
January 5, 2022 8:49 AM
Top Product Features
• Steel, painted stainless steel, or brushed stainless steel housing
• Opal & clear prismatic polycarbonate lens, lifetime warranty
• 8" nominal width, 3.75" depth, 2', 3', 4', 8' lengths

Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER : FVS8M-8-LD4-3STD-35-UNV-OPL-EDC1-EL7W
  FVS8P-4-LD4-2STD-30-120-P187-EDC1-OS1-WL
Domestic
Preferences
Product
Family Length LED No. of
LEDs
Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature Voltage Lens Driver Options
Domestic
Preferences (4)
Product
Family Length LED No. of
LEDs
Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature Voltage Lens Driver Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
FVS8=High
Abuse 8"
wide Surface
Luminaire
M=Moderate
P=Premium
(3)
2=2'
length
3=3'
length
4=4'
length
8=8'
length
LD4=Linear
LED,
Version 4
1=1 row
LED
module in
X-section
2=2 rows
LED
module in
X-section
3=3 rows
LED
module in
X-section
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
120=120
Volt
277=277
Volt
UNV=120-
277 Volt
P125=.125" Clear
polycarbonate